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
ATON nr A133

210 MAIN

* LEVANT LISTING*

Spacious ranchstyle home on 12 lots. This
excellent home is newer & has wonderful
upgrades & features. Come take a look. Call
Molly 462-6133 or 6700.

B

T

*SELLER WANTS OFFER*

Bungalow with large living room, 3 BR’s, 2
baths, 2 car garage & small 1 BR guest cottage.
Make an offer. Call Molly 462-6133 or 6700.

905 S RANGE

*BRICK RANCH*

You will be very impressed with this 4 BR, 2
bath home. Manicured corner lot with
sprinklers and full finished basement. Call
Molly 462-6700.

250 S GARFIELD

LN e ]

$66,900.00

+

F

*2-STORY CHARMER*
3 BR, 2 bath home with large lot, privacy
fence & deck. A home to put on your *“view
list”. Call Molly 462-6700.

210 E4™. LOT 14 $9,500.00

*MOBILE HOME*

3 Bedroom, 2 baths. Perfect for college rental
or starter home. Call Molly at 462-6700 for
more details.

210 EPLUM

*INVESTMENT IN OAKLEY*

8 Unit apartment complex located in Oakley
KS. Opportunity is Now. Call Rock L.

Bedore @ 462-3904 or 6930 for more details.

660 W 4TH $67,500.00

™

-
!

*NEWER LISTING*

Updated Bungalow with inviting front porch
& rear deck. Beautiful woodwork, large
windows, bsmt & garage
Call Molly 462-6133 or 6700.

260 S LINCOLN $62,500.00

*LOVELY HOME*
This home offers 3 BR’s, 2 baths, single car
attached garage with workshop area inside.
Also a 30 x 42 Lester Bldg on 3 lots, Call
Rock L. Bedore @462-3904 or 6930.

540 W 8TH $39,900.00

.f/\\

= N

- -
*WHY RENT?*

You can afford this 2 BR home with a brand

new look. A must cottage to view. Call Molly

462-6133 or 6700.

985 W 4TH $102,500.00

*YOUR SEARCH IS OVER*

1 %2 story re-done tudor style home. 3 BR’s. 3
baths & 2 car garage. A lovely—lovely
home. Call Molly 462-6700 or 6133.

725 LYNN DRIVE $149,900.00

*EXCEPTIONAL HOME*

Brick ranch with lots & lots of room. 5 BR's,
3 baths, corner lot with privacy fence, deck &
hot tub & full finished basement Call Molly
462-6700 or 6133.

309 ROCK ISLAND $39,500.00

.-

ﬂi.

"‘NEW LISTING- BREWSTER*

This house offers 2-3 BRS, 1 bath, detached
double car garage, storage shed & central air
& heat. Call Rock L. Bedore 462-3904

o mg

580 WEBSTER

ry

$65,000.00

w
*NEW LOWER PRICE*
Attractive bungalow with 5 BR’s, 2 baths, full
bsmt, 1 car garage & spacious corner lot. This

home has a 2™ outside entrance. Call Molly
462-6700 or 6133.

—

1811 HARVEY COURT $149 900.00

AP

AYG/A L ENED BiNIN LA LALILINY
Brick ranch with formal & informal
rooms. 5 BR’s, 3 baths , 2 car garage,
spacious lot & close to parks. Call Molly
462-6700.

‘» Upcoming Auctions:

5/29/01- Winget Auction-320a Decatur Co., Jennings, KS
6/01/01- Jote Mather Estate-960a Wallace County, Grass &
CRP w/improvements, Sharon Springs, KS.

LAND LISTINGS

TR-47a w/1400 sq ft, 2BR home, 13a cropland, 30 horse
pasture, horse barn —on blacktop ¥2 mi N of Wakeeney

SH-320a Dryland NW of Ruleton

TR-6 qtrs located 8S & 5W of Wakeeney, KS-570a of
cropland w/balance in grass & improvements, includes

modern home & grain storage

RA-320a cropland & 1280a grass w/4 windmills, excellent

fences, supports 180 cow/calf pairs

TH-640a cropland less 25a at farmsite NE of Gem, KS
LG-8,000a+ Bertrand Ranch — Cropland, CRP, 3 sets of
improvements, excellent cow/calf or steer operation

w/small Feedlot

LG-160a cropland W of McAllaster, all in wheat & going to

%

Rock Bedore Molly Oliver

“WHEN YOU LIST
WITH FARM & RANCH,
IT’S AS GOOD AS SOLD!”

Ed Currier

Steve Hazlett Ron Evans

FARM & RANCH REALTY, INC.

1420 W. 4™, _ P.0. BOX 947
COLBY, KS 67701
785-462-3904 or 1-800-247-7863

DONALD L. HAZLETT

%
A

BROKER

www.farmandranchrealty.com

VISIT OUR WEB SITE

iR

Kansas Classified Ad Network

Kansas Classified Ad Network

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING ON
PROPOSED REZONING
IN THE CITY OF COLBY, KANSAS

TO ALL PERSONS CONCERNED:

You and each of you are hereby notified that
the Colby/Thomas County Metropolitan Area
Planning Commission will hold a Public Hear-
ing in the Council Chambers of City Hall, 585 N.
Franklin, Colby, Kansas, at 9:30 A.M. on Thurs-
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